e =

Please see information below for SPT subsidised bus timetables service levels during the public
holiday on Easter Monday, May Day and Spring Bank Holidays

Easter May Day Spring Bank
. Monda Holida
Service Operator y y
21/04/2025 05/05/2025 |26/05/2025
11A McGill’s No Service No Service No Service
3 McGill’s gund_ay Sunc?ay Saturday Service
ervice Service
3 Lnied No Service No Service No Service
Coaches
6 McGill's No Service No Service No Service
7A First Glasgow SunQay Sunqay Saturday Service
Service Service
Stuart's Sunday Sunday .
8/8A Coaches Service Service Sunday Service
8A BUESL (CREl SunQay SunQay Saturday Service
Motors Service Service
Stuart's Sunday Sunday .
9139 Coaches Service Service Sunday Service
10 McGill’s No Service No Service Normal Service
1" West Coast Sundgy SunQay Saturday Service
Motors Service Service
13 JMB Travel SLeEy furegy Sunday Service
Service Service
14 JMB Travel No Service No Service No Service
15 West Coast Saturday Saturday Saturday Service
Motors Service Service
16/16A McNairn’s No Service No Service No Service
Coaches
19A JMB Travel Sanaay Slnaay Sunday Service
Service Service
20 McGill's No Service No Service Normal Service
20A McGill's Sunday Sunday No Service
Service Service
21/21A Shuttle Buses Sunqay Normal Normal Service
Service Service
23 Stuart's Normal Normal Normal Service
Coaches Service Service
23P McGill's gunqay Sunc!ay Normal Service
ervice Service



Service

25/A/B/C/ID/E
27
29/A
29/AIC
30
30/31
31

31B
34A/B
38
42/A
46
47/A
47/A
49
49A/B
59
64/164
65

70
71A

72

Operator

Stagecoach
West Scotland

Shuttle Buses
Shuttle Buses
PVT Transfer

McGill's

Stuart's
Coaches

Stuart's
Coaches

JMB Travel

Stuart's
Coaches

Shuttle Buses
JMB Travel
JMB Travel
Hobson Travel
McColl's Travel
McGill's
Shuttle Buses
McGill's
McGill's

First Glasgow
McColl's Travel

PVT Transfer

Craig’s of
Cumbernauld

Easter
Monday

21/04/2025

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Saturday
Service

Normal
Service

No Service

Saturday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Normal
Service

No Service

May Day

05/05/2025

Sunday
Service

No Service

Normal
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Saturday
Service

Normal
Service

Normal
Service

Saturday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Normal
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Normal
Service

No Service

Spring Bank

Holiday

26/05/2025

Normal Service

Normal Service
Normal Service
Saturday Service
Saturday Service
No Service
Normal Service
Saturday Service
Normal Service
Normal Service
Saturday Service
Saturday Service
No Service

No Service
Sunday Service
Normal Service
Sunday Service
Sunday Service
Saturday Service
No Service
Normal Service

No Service



Service

74
81/A/B
74
81/A/B
84

92

93

94
101/181
101/101A/102
110
113
117A
117
124
128
132/132A
135
137
141
142

147

Operator

ARG Travel
McGill's

ARG Travel
McGill's
McColl’s Travel
ARG Travel

JMB Travel

West Coast
Motors

ARG Travel

Houston’s
Coaches

Stagecoach
West Scotland

Shuttle Buses

ARG Travel

McNairn’s
Coaches

McGill’s
McColl’s Travel

ARG Travel

Stuart’s
Coaches

Stuart’s
Coaches

McColl's Travel

PVT Transfer

Canavan’s
Travel

Easter
Monday

21/04/2025

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Normal
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service
No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

May Day

05/05/2025

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Normal
Service

Sunday
Service

Normal
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service
No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Spring Bank
Holiday

26/05/2025

No Service
Sunday Service
No Service
Saturday Service
Sunday Service
Sunday Service
No Service
No Service
Sunday Service
Normal Service
Normal Service
Normal Service
Sunday Service
No Service
No Service
No Service
Sunday Service
No Service
Sunday Service
Sunday Service
No Service

Sunday Service



Service

153

165

166
1721172A
178/178A/178B
184/184A
189/190
191

193

202

205

206

207

210

212

219

222

226

230

235/236
243

244

Operator

McGill's
McGill's
McGill’s

Hobson Travel

Craig’s of
Cumbernauld

McColl's Travel

Hobson Travel

Stuart’s
Coaches

JMB Travel

Stuart’s
Coaches

ARG Travel
McColl's Travel
McColl's Travel

JMB

McNairn’s
Coaches

Shuttle Buses

United
Coaches

JMB Travel

JMB
Travel/Stuart’s
Coaches

ARG Travel

Stuart’s
Coaches

ARG Travel

Easter
Monday

21/04/2025

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service
No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

May Day

05/05/2025

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service
No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service
No Service

Normal
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Spring Bank
Holiday

26/05/2025

Sunday Service

Saturday Service
Saturday Service
No Service

No Service

No Service
Saturday Service
Sunday Service
Sunday Service
Sunday Service
No Service
Saturday Service
Sunday Service
Sunday Service
No Service
Normal Service
Sunday Service

Sunday Service

No Service

Sunday Service
No Service

No Service



Easter May Day Spring Bank
Monday Holiday

Service Operator

21/04/2025 05/05/2025 |26/05/2025

245/245A ARG Travel No Service No Service No Service
247 Canavan No Service No Service No Service
Stuart’s . . .
248/248C No Service No Service No Service
Coaches
251 JMB Sunday Sunday Sunday Service
Service Service
253 Whitelaws Sunday Sunday Sunday Service
Coaches Service Service
254 Whitelaws Sund_ay SunQay Sunday Service
Coaches Service Service
255 Whitelaws Sund_ay Sunday Sunday Service
Coaches Service Service
299 Stuart's No Service No Service No Service
Coaches
Stagecoach Sunday Sunday .
S01 West Scotland Service Service Normal Service
Stagecoach Sunday Sunday .
302 West Scotland Service Service Normal Service
302 Garelochhead Normal Normal Normal Service
Coaches Service Service
305 McColl’'s Travel Sunday SunQay Sunday Service
Service Service
306 McColl’s Travel SunQay SunQay Sunday Service
Service Service
Stagecoach Sunday Sunday .
306 West Scotland Service Service Normal Service
307/307A McGill's g“”d.ay Bz Normal Service
ervice Service
309 McColl’'s Travel Sund_ay SunQay Sunday Service
Service Service
Stagecoach Sunday Sunday :
310 West Scotland Service Service Sunday Service
McGill’'s Sunday Sunday :
312 Scotland East Service Service Sunday Service
315 Garelochhead Norn_1a| Norn_1a| Normal Service
Coaches Service Service
316 Garelochhead Normal Normal Normal Service
Coaches Service Service
317/1317B SEE SunQay SunQay Sunday Service
Coaches Service Service
320 Millport Motors Normal Normal Normal Service

Service Service



Service

321

322
323/323A
324
329
330A
330/331
332
334
337
340
343
343
344/A/BI/C/D/E
346
347
348
349
352
355
356

358

Operator

Stagecoach
Scotland West

Stagecoach
Scotland West

Stagecoach
Scotland West

Stagecoach
Scotland West

PVT Transfer
McGill's
McGill’'s
Shuttle Buses
PVT Transfer
McGill’'s
McColl’s Travel

PVT Transfer

Stagecoach
West Scotland

Canavan
Travel

PVT Transfer

Stagecoach
West Scotland

Canavan
Travel

Canavan
Travel

Stagecoach
West Scotland
PVT Transfer
Stagecoach

West Scotland

Stagecoach
West Scotland

Easter
Monday

21/04/2025

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Saturday
Service

Saturday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

May Day

05/05/2025

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Saturday
Service

Saturday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Spring Bank
Holiday

26/05/2025

Normal Service

Normal Service
Normal Service
Normal Service
Sunday Service
Saturday Service
Saturday Service
Normal Service
No Service

Sunday Service
Sunday Service
No Service

Sunday Service
Sunday Service
No Service

Sunday Service
No Service

No Service

Sunday Service
Sunday Service
Normal Service

Normal Service



Service

359

360

361

362

364
365/366/367
374

395

399
403/403A
507

514
521/521A
530

543

545
576/578
578A
585A

757

M1

M2

Operator

Stagecoach
West Scotland

Stagecoach
West Scotland

Stagecoach
West Scotland

Shuttle Buses

McGill's

Stuart’s
Coaches

McGill’s
ARG Travel

JMB Travel

Canavan
Travel

McGill's
McGill's
McGill's
McGill's
McGill’'s
McGill's
McGill’'s

Millport Motors

Stagecoach
West Scotland

McGill's

Stuart’s
Coaches

ARG Travel

Easter
Monday

21/04/2025

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service
No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

May Day

05/05/2025

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service
No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

Sunday
Service

Sunday
Service

No Service

No Service

Spring Bank
Holiday

26/05/2025

Normal Service

Normal Service
Normal Service
Normal Service
Saturday Service
Sunday Service
No Service

No Service

No Service
Sunday Service
Saturday Service
Sunday Service
No Service
Saturday Service
Saturday Service
Saturday Service
Saturday Service
No Service
Normal Service
Saturday Service
No Service

No Service



Easter May Day Spring Bank
Monday Holiday

Service Operator

21/04/2025 05/05/2025 |26/05/2025
West Coast

M4 No Service No Service No Service
Motors
M7 McGill’'s Sundgy Sundgy Saturday Service
Service Service
X6A/X6B McGill's gunqay Sureey Sunday Service
ervice Service
X7 McGill’'s Sund_ay Sund_ay Saturday Service
Service Service
McGill’'s Saturday Saturday .
A Scotland East Service Service SEITEEY SEMEE
X22 McGill’'s No Service No Service Saturday Service
Stagecoach Sunday Sunday .
— West Scotland Service Service SRR SERIEE
X76B Stagecoach Sunday Sunday Normal Service

West Scotland Service Service



