



Please see information below for SPT subsidised bus timetables service levels during the public holiday on Easter Monday, May Day and Spring Bank Holidays

		Easter	May Day	Spring Bank
Service	Operator	Monday	may bay	Holiday
		21/04/2025	05/05/2025	26/05/2025
1/1A	McGill's	No Service	No Service	No Service
3	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
3	United Coaches	No Service	No Service	No Service
6	McGill's	No Service	No Service	No Service
7A	First Glasgow	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
8/8 <b>A</b>	Stuart's Coaches	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
8A	West Coast Motors	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
9/39	Stuart's Coaches	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
10	McGill's	No Service	No Service	Normal Service
11	West Coast Motors	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
13	JMB Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
14	JMB Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
15	West Coast Motors	Saturday Service	Saturday Service	Saturday Service
16/16A	McNairn's Coaches	No Service	No Service	No Service
19A	JMB Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
20	McGill's	No Service	No Service	Normal Service
20A	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	No Service
21/21A	Shuttle Buses	Sunday Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
23	Stuart's Coaches	Normal Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
23P	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service





Service	Operator	Easter Monday 21/04/2025	May Day 05/05/2025	Spring Bank Holiday 26/05/2025
25/A/B/C/D/E	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
27	Shuttle Buses	No Service	No Service	Normal Service
29/A	Shuttle Buses	No Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
29/A/C	PVT Transfer	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
30	McGill's	No Service	No Service	Saturday Service
30/31	Stuart's Coaches	No Service	No Service	No Service
31	Stuart's Coaches	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
31B	JMB Travel	Saturday Service	Saturday Service	Saturday Service
34A/B	Stuart's Coaches	Normal Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
38	Shuttle Buses	No Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
42/A	JMB Travel	Saturday Service	Saturday Service	Saturday Service
46	JMB Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
47/A	Hobson Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
47/A	McColl's Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
49	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
49A/B	Shuttle Buses	No Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
59	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
64/164	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
65	First Glasgow	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
70	McColl's Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
71A	PVT Transfer	Normal Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
72	Craig's of Cumbernauld	No Service	No Service	No Service





Service	Operator	Easter Monday	May Day	Spring Bank Holiday
74	ARG Travel	21/04/2025 No Service	05/05/2025 No Service	<b>26/05/2025</b> No Service
81/A/B	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
74	ARG Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
81/A/B	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
84	McColl's Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
92	ARG Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
93	JMB Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
94	West Coast Motors	No Service	No Service	No Service
101/181	ARG Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
101/101A/102	Houston's Coaches	Normal Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
110	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
113	Shuttle Buses	No Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
117A	ARG Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
117	McNairn's Coaches	No Service	No Service	No Service
124	McGill's	No Service	No Service	No Service
128	McColl's Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
132/132A	ARG Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
135	Stuart's Coaches	No Service	No Service	No Service
137	Stuart's Coaches	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
141	McColl's Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
142	PVT Transfer	No Service	No Service	No Service
147	Canavan's Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service





Service	Operator	Easter Monday 21/04/2025	May Day 05/05/2025	Spring Bank Holiday 26/05/2025
153	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
165	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
166	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
172/172A	Hobson Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
178/178A/178B	Craig's of Cumbernauld	No Service	No Service	No Service
184/184A	McColl's Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
189/190	Hobson Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
191	Stuart's Coaches	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
193	JMB Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
202	Stuart's Coaches	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
205	ARG Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
206	McColl's Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
207	McColl's Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
210	JMB	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
212	McNairn's Coaches	No Service	No Service	No Service
219	Shuttle Buses	No Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
222	United Coaches	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
226	JMB Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
230	JMB Travel/Stuart's Coaches	No Service	No Service	No Service
235/236	ARG Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
243	Stuart's Coaches	No Service	No Service	No Service
244	ARG Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service





Service	Operator	Easter Monday	May Day	Spring Bank Holiday
245/245A	ARG Travel	21/04/2025 No Service	05/05/2025 No Service	<b>26/05/2025</b> No Service
247	Canavan	No Service	No Service	No Service
248/248C	Stuart's Coaches	No Service	No Service	No Service
251	JMB	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
253	Whitelaws Coaches	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
254	Whitelaws Coaches	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
255	Whitelaws Coaches	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
299	Stuart's Coaches	No Service	No Service	No Service
301	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
302	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
302	Garelochhead Coaches	Normal Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
305	McColl's Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
306	McColl's Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
306	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
307/307A	McGill's	Sunday Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
309	McColl's Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
310	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
312	McGill's Scotland East	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
315	Garelochhead Coaches	Normal Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
316	Garelochhead Coaches	Normal Service	Normal Service	Normal Service
317/317B	Stuart's Coaches	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
320	Millport Motors	Normal Service	Normal Service	Normal Service





Service	Operator	Easter Monday	May Day	Spring Bank Holiday
	Stagecoach	<b>21/04/2025</b> Sunday	05/05/2025 Sunday	26/05/2025
321	Scotland West	Service	Service	Normal Service
322	Stagecoach Scotland West	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
323/323A	Stagecoach Scotland West	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
324	Stagecoach Scotland West	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
329	PVT Transfer	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
330A	McGill's	Saturday Service	Saturday Service	Saturday Service
330/331	McGill's	Saturday Service	Saturday Service	Saturday Service
332	Shuttle Buses	No Service	No Service	Normal Service
334	PVT Transfer	No Service	No Service	No Service
337	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
340	McColl's Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
343	PVT Transfer	No Service	No Service	No Service
343	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
344/A/B/C/D/E	Canavan Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
346	PVT Transfer	No Service	No Service	No Service
347	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
348	Canavan Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
349	Canavan Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
352	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
355	PVT Transfer	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
356	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
358	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service





Service	Operator	Easter Monday 21/04/2025	May Day 05/05/2025	Spring Bank Holiday 26/05/2025
359	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
360	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
361	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
362	Shuttle Buses	No Service	No Service	Normal Service
364	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
365/366/367	Stuart's Coaches	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
374	McGill's	No Service	No Service	No Service
395	ARG Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
399	JMB Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service
403/403A	Canavan Travel	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
507	McGill's	No Service	No Service	Saturday Service
514	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
521/521A	McGill's	No Service	No Service	No Service
530	McGill's	No Service	No Service	Saturday Service
543	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
545	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
576/578	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
578A	Millport Motors	No Service	No Service	No Service
585A	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service
757	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
M1	Stuart's Coaches	No Service	No Service	No Service
M2	ARG Travel	No Service	No Service	No Service





Service	Operator	Easter Monday	May Day	Spring Bank Holiday
		21/04/2025	05/05/2025	26/05/2025
M4	West Coast Motors	No Service	No Service	No Service
M7	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
X6A/X6B	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
X7	McGill's	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Saturday Service
X10	McGill's Scotland East	Saturday Service	Saturday Service	Saturday Service
X22	McGill's	No Service	No Service	Saturday Service
X36A	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Sunday Service
X76B	Stagecoach West Scotland	Sunday Service	Sunday Service	Normal Service